
Sr. No.
Member 

ID
Name DOB City AHD VLD AND

Total 

Point

1 GBA0393 Aishani Tiwari 01-01-2006 AND 6 6 6 18

2 GBA0098 Kavya Marvaniya 10-05-2008 Morbi 5 5 4 14

3 GBA0324 Tanya Singh 19-09-2005 AND 3 4 5 12

4 GBA0170 Rutuja Kulkarni 20-09-2008 SRT 4 3 4 11

5 GBA0314 Flora Engineer 13-04-2006 GNR 3 3 3 9

6 GBA0155 Aneri Kotak 18-04-2007 AND 4 4 0 8

7 GBA0350 Janvi Patel 06-12-2005 VDR 1 3 3 7

8 GBA1391 Renee Parmar 19-07-2008 SRT 2 2 2 6

9 GBA0334 Rutvi Baloni 03-06-2005 SRT 2 3 0 5

10 GBA0253 Sudipti Rathod 18-08-2008 VDR 2 1 2 5

11 GBA0178 Manya Modi 31-08-2008 AHD 1 2 2 5

12 GBA0022 Ashesha Mehta 20-01-2006 SRT 0 2 3 5

13 GBA0206 Riddhi Patel 03-06-2007 AHD 1 2 1 4

14 GBA0136 Kajal Patel 13-07-2007 AHD 2 0 2 4

15 GBA1400 Mitwamii Venkatesh 08-08-2007 AHD 0 2 2 4

16 GBA0641 Krisha Desai 14-10-2006 NAV 0 2 2 4

17 GBA0642 Jilmil Sharma 14-04-2007 RJT 1 0 3 4

18 GBA0015 Vivitsa Jadav 02-10-2007 AHD 3 0 0 3

19 GBA0041 Ayati Dubey 12-07-2009 VLD 3 0 0 3

20 GBA0239 Panchi Puri 03-09-2006 AHD 1 2 0 3

21 GBA0719 Parita Gadhvi 05-06-2006 AHD 1 1 1 3

22 GBA0185 Jahnviba Chudasama 26-05-2008 RJT 2 0 0 2

23 GBA0019 Tanishka Nair 25-01-2008 GNR 2 0 0 2

Girls Under 19 Singles Ranking 2023 (2005)

23 GBA0019 Tanishka Nair 25-01-2008 GNR 2 0 0 2

24 GBA0362 Tejshwini Bhatt 17-07-2005 JAM 2 0 0 2

25 GBA0085 Vishruti Dave 21-12-2007 VDR 2 0 0 2

26 GBA0177 Priyanshi Rathod 15-05-2008 VDR 0 2 0 2

27 GBA0216 Khushi Narwade 10-01-2008 SRT 1 0 1 2

28 GBA0619 Prisha Shah 21-07-2007 AHD 0 1 1 2

29 GBA0134 Anshika Taparia 07-10-2009 AHD 0 0 2 2

30 GBA0632 Mishti Prajapati 10-02-2009 VDR 0 0 2 2

31 GBA0354 Damak Chauhan 15-10-2005 AHD 1 0 0 1

32 GBA0008 Darshi Acharya 18-06-2006 AHD 1 0 0 1

33 GBA0093 Vaidehi Dhaiphule 24-06-2007 VDR 1 0 0 1

34 GBA0097 Niyati Alok 05-10-2007 GNR 1 0 0 1

35 GBA1623 Diti Marjadi 16-05-2012 VLD 0 1 0 1

36 GBA0357 Krupali Vaghela 16-09-2006 RJT 0 0 1 1

37 GBA0159 Swara Raygandhi 26-02-2009 VDR 0 0 1 1

38 GBA0674 Vandana Singh 20-01-2010 VDR 0 0 1 1

39 GBA0936 Tanisha Karamchandani 25-11-2008 AHD 0 0 1 1



Sr. No.
Member 

ID
Name DOB City AHD VLD AND

Total 

Point

1 GBA0209 Brinda Shinde 07-02-2006 VDR 3 3 2 8

2 GBA0314 Flora Engineer 13-04-2006 GNR 3 3 2 8

3 GBA0350 Janvi Patel 06-12-2005 VDR 2 2 2.5 6.5

4 GBA0239 Panchi Puri 03-09-2006 AHD 2 2 2.5 6.5

5 GBA0098 Kavya Marvaniya 10-05-2008 Morbi 0 2 3 5

6 GBA0170 Rutuja Kulkarni 20-09-2008 SRT 0 2 3 5

7 GBA0334 Rutvi Baloni 03-06-2005 SRT 0 2.5 2 4.5

8 GBA0324 Tanya Singh 19-09-2005 AND 0 2.5 2 4.5

9 GBA0177 Priyanshi Rathod 15-05-2008 VDR 2.5 0 1.5 4

10 GBA0019 Tanishka Nair 25-01-2008 GNR 2.5 0 0 2.5

11 GBA0248 Maya Sheshadri 15-02-2008 AHD 2 0 0 2

12 GBA0349 Saanchi Khimani 27-02-2006 AND 2 0 0 2

13 GBA0354 Damak Chauhan 15-10-2005 AHD 1.5 0 0 1.5

14 GBA0744 Tarana Shah 05-09-2006 AHD 1.5 0 0 1.5

15 GBA0642 Jilmil Sharma 14-04-2007 RJT 0 0 1.5 1.5

16 GBA0216 Khushi Narwade 10-01-2008 SRT 0 0 1.5 1.5

17 GBA0022 Ashesha Mehta 20-01-2006 SRT 0 0 1.5 1.5

18 GBA0134 Anshika Taparia 07-10-2009 AHD 0 0 1.5 1.5

19 GBA0136 Kajal Patel 13-07-2007 AHD 0 0 1.5 1.5

Girls Under 19 Doubles Ranking 2023 (2005)



Sr. No.
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Name DOB City AHD VLD AND
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1 GBA0181 Jeet V Patel 04-04-2005 VDR 6 6 6 18

2 GBA0200 Darpan Sane 06-01-2006 VDR 5 5 5 15

3 GBA0074 Shanay K Patel 09-01-2007 AHD 4 4 4 12

4 GBA0288 Shaurin Abbasi 09-04-2006 AHD 3 4 3 10

5 GBA0193 Mohmmadali Mir 14-01-2009 MEH 3 3 4 10

6 GBA0100 Ayaan Bindal 08-02-2007 AHD 2 3 3 8

7 GBA0368 Prithvi Chauhan 14-09-2006 SRT 3 3 0 6

8 GBA0107 Vivan Gupta 20-05-2007 AHD 1 2 3 6

9 GBA0385 Harsh Chudasama 14-05-2005 DNH 4 1 0 5

10 GBA0402 Yash Kaserwal 04-08-2005 SRT 3 2 0 5

11 GBA0383 Dev Rajput 02-06-2005 VLD 2 2 1 5

12 GBA0327 Manavaditya Rathore 05-09-2005 SRT 2 1 2 5

13 GBA0151 Sahil Thakkar 05-07-2007 BNK 2 1 2 5

14 GBA0213 Dravya Chokshi 02-03-2006 VDR 1 2 2 5

15 GBA0377 Premraj Verma 05-01-2005 JAM 0 3 2 5

16 GBA0344 Pritesh Parmar 19-05-2005 Kutch 0 2 3 5

17 GBA0260 Siddhant A Singh 22-09-2007 AHD 2 1 1 4

18 GBA0147 Yug Kotak 11-09-2005 RJT 1 2 1 4

19 GBA0726 Maanuj Vyas 03-06-2006 AHD 1 1 2 4

20 GBA0392 Parth Pate 19-01-2006 VLD 1 1 2 4

21 GBA0386 Devansh Shah 28-12-2006 VLD 1 1 2 4

22 GBA0021 Tarang Kshatriya 30-10-2008 VDR 2 0 1 3

23 GBA0364 Parth Saraswat 28-11-2005 VDR 1 1 1 3

Boys Under 19 Singles Ranking 2023 (2005)

23 GBA0364 Parth Saraswat 28-11-2005 VDR 1 1 1 3

24 GBA0202 Maharshi Bhindora 01-12-2007 RJT 1 1 1 3

25 GBA0148 Aditya Yadav 29-07-2005 VLD 0 2 1 3

26 GBA0033 Harshit Bansal 16-07-2007 SRT 0 2 1 3

27 GBA0233 Parth Puri 03-11-2010 AHD 0 1 2 3

28 GBA0065 Ishaan Chopra 12-03-2008 AHD 2 0 0 2

29 GBA0398 Shashwat Kumar 15-03-2007 AHD 2 0 0 2

30 GBA0299 Hilay Pujara 05-10-2007 AHD 1 1 0 2

31 GBA0143 Yogesh Chavda 20-06-2005 RJT 1 1 0 2

32 GBA0313 Ridam Kukana 29-01-2008 VDR 1 0 1 2

33 GBA0275 Manav S Rajyaguru 01-10-2005 VDR 1 0 1 2

34 GBA0298 Bhargav Bhanushali 17-01-2007 VLD 0 1 1 2

35 GBA0183 Vidhan Bhatt 04-07-2005 AND 1 0 0 1

36 GBA0087 Parin Thaker 13-06-2008 VDR 1 0 0 1

37 GBA0120 Urv Patel 21-09-2008 AHD 1 0 0 1

38 GBA0160 Kushagra Raygandhi 09-03-2006 VDR 1 0 0 1

39 GBA0557 Dev Trivedi 16-10-2005 GNR 0 1 0 1

40 GBA0805 Aarnav Kotecha 12-02-2008 VLD 0 1 0 1

41 GBA1412 Ashwin Kumar 27-05-2008 AND 0 0 1 1

42 GBA0341 Aman Singh 10-01-2006 AHD 0 0 1 1

43 GBA0207 Prince Mishra 03-04-2007 SRT 0 0 1 1



Sr. No.
Member 

ID
Name DOB City AHD VLD AND

Total 
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1 GBA0200 Darpan Sane 06-01-2006 VDR 3 2.5 3 8.5

2 GBA0213 Dravya Chokshi 02-03-2006 VDR 3 2.5 3 8.5

3 GBA0193 Mohmmadali Mir 14-01-2009 MEH 2.5 3 2.5 8

4 GBA0288 Shaurin Abbasi 09-04-2006 AHD 2.5 3 2.5 8

5 GBA0383 Dev Rajput 02-06-2005 VLD 2 2 2 6

6 GBA0181 Jeet V Patel 04-04-2005 VDR 2 2 2 6

7 GBA0386 Devansh Shah 28-12-2006 VLD 2 2 2 6

8 GBA0579 Ikramul Haque 24-03-2005 DNH 2 2 2 6

9 GBA0364 Parth Saraswat 28-11-2005 VDR 1.5 1.5 1.5 4.5

10 GBA0726 Maanuj Vyas 03-06-2006 AHD 1.5 1 1.5 4

11 GBA0033 Harshit Bansal 16-07-2007 SRT 1.5 1.5 0 3

12 GBA0143 Yogesh Chavda 20-06-2005 RJT 1 1 1 3

13 GBA0147 Yug Kotak 11-09-2005 RJT 1 1 1 3

14 GBA0335 Arpit Nanda 03-06-2006 Kutch 1.5 0 1.5 3

15 GBA0151 Sahil Thakkar 05-07-2007 BNK 0 1.5 1.5 3

16 GBA0260 Siddhant A Singh 22-09-2007 AHD 0 1.5 1.5 3

17 GBA0087 Parin Thaker 13-06-2008 VDR 1.5 0 1 2.5

18 GBA0313 Ridam Kukana 29-01-2008 VDR 1.5 0 1 2.5

19 GBA0727 Mrunal Vyas 12-06-2006 RJT 0 1.5 1 2.5

20 GBA0127 Neel Talsaniya 08-01-2005 RJT 0 1.5 1 2.5

21 GBA0299 Hilay Pujara 05-10-2007 AHD 0 1 1.5 2.5

22 GBA0107 Vivan Gupta 20-05-2007 AHD 1.5 0 0 1.5

23 GBA0344 Pritesh Parmar 19-05-2005 Kutch 1.5 0 0 1.5

Boys Under 19 Doubles Ranking 2023 (2005)

23 GBA0344 Pritesh Parmar 19-05-2005 Kutch 1.5 0 0 1.5

24 GBA0385 Harsh Chudasama 14-05-2005 DNH 0 1.5 0 1.5

25 GBA0402 Yash Kaserwal 04-08-2005 SRT 0 1.5 0 1.5

26 GBA0557 Dev Trivedi 16-10-2005 GNR 1 0 0.5 1.5

27 GBA1366 Aaryan Iyer 02-06-2008 AHD 0 1 0.5 1.5

28 GBA0275 Manav S Rajyaguru 01-10-2005 VDR 0 0 1.5 1.5

29 GBA0377 Premraj Verma 05-01-2005 JAM 0 0 1.5 1.5

30 GBA0757 Chirag Rajput 05-05-2005 VLD 1 0 0 1

31 GBA1545 Harsh Patel 22-11-2005 VLD 1 0 0 1

32 GBA0748 Nemi Gada 07-10-2005 VLD 1 0 0 1

33 GBA1565 Shivam Kori 15-11-2005 VLD 1 0 0 1

34 GBA0203 Meer Mistry 18-07-2007 KHD 1 0 0 1

35 GBA0740 Krish Kankuwala 05-09-2007 AHD 0 1 0 1

36 GBA0785 Dev Lekhwani 01-03-2006 AHD 0 0 1 1

37 GBA1457 Nisarg Patel 14-08-2005 AHD 0 0 1 1

38 GBA0636 Abhishek Joshi 14-11-2006 VDR 0 0 1 1

39 GBA0207 Prince Mishra 03-04-2007 SRT 0 0 1 1

40 GBA0148 Aditya Yadav 29-07-2005 VLD 0 0 1 1

41 GBA0298 Bhargav Bhanushali 17-01-2007 VLD 0 0 1 1

42 GBA0158 Aksansh Verma 24-08-2008 RJT 0 0 1 1

43 GBA1653 Mann Patel 30-09-2005 GNR 0 0 1 1



Sr. No.
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Name DOB City AHD VLD AND
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1 GBA0209 Brinda Shinde 07-02-2006 VDR 3 2.5 2 7.5

2 GBA0402 Yash Kaserwal 04-08-2005 SRT 3 2.5 2 7.5

3 GBA0177 Priyanshi Rathod 15-05-2008 VDR 2 3 3 8

4 GBA0239 Panchi Puri 03-09-2006 AHD 2.5 2 2.5 7

5 GBA0392 Parth Pate 19-01-2006 VLD 2.5 2 2.5 7

6 GBA0100 Ayaan Bindal 08-02-2007 AHD 0 3 3 6

7 GBA0350 Janvi Patel 06-12-2005 VDR 2 2 2 6

8 GBA0346 Devik Parmar 01-03-2006 VDR 2 2 2 6

9 GBA0719 Parita Gadhvi 05-06-2006 AHD 1 1.5 1.5 4

10 GBA0557 Dev Trivedi 16-10-2005 GNR 1 1.5 1.5 4

11 GBA0158 Aksansh Verma 24-08-2008 RJT 0 1.5 1.5 3

12 GBA0178 Manya Modi 31-08-2008 AHD 0 1.5 1.5 3

13 GBA0724 D Kasthure Therdha 06-12-2005 AHD 1.5 0 1 2.5

14 GBA0714 Dharm Devanaboina 25-01-2005 AHD 1.5 0 1 2.5

15 GBA0120 Urv Patel 21-09-2008 AHD 2 0 0 2

16 GBA0324 Tanya Singh 19-09-2005 AND 1.5 0 0 1.5

17 GBA0385 Harsh Chudasama 14-05-2005 DNH 1.5 0 0 1.5

18 GBA0362 Tejshwini Bhatt 17-07-2005 JAM 1.5 0 0 1.5

19 GBA0127 Neel Talsaniya 08-01-2005 RJT 1.5 0 0 1.5

20 GBA0253 Sudipti Rathod 18-08-2008 VDR 1.5 0 0 1.5

21 GBA0364 Parth Saraswat 28-11-2005 VDR 1.5 0 0 1.5

22 GBA0996 Deva Gandhi 14-01-2008 NAV 0 1.5 0 1.5

23 GBA0641 Krisha Desai 14-10-2006 NAV 0 1.5 0 1.5

Mixed Doubles Under 19 Ranking 2023 (2005)

23 GBA0641 Krisha Desai 14-10-2006 NAV 0 1.5 0 1.5

24 GBA0143 Yogesh Chavda 20-06-2005 RJT 0 0 1.5 1.5

25 GBA0357 Krupali Vaghela 16-09-2006 RJT 0 0 1.5 1.5

26 GBA0033 Harshit Bansal 16-07-2007 SRT 0 0 1.5 1.5

27 GBA0216 Khushi Narwade 10-01-2008 SRT 0 0 1.5 1.5

28 GBA0349 Saanchi Khimani 27-02-2006 AND 1 0 0 1

29 GBA0275 Manav S Rajyaguru 01-10-2005 VDR 1 0 0 1


